
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Hannah Binning - (513187) - Hornchurch SC - 50 Freestyle - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

27.87 556 H 08/11/15 ASA London Region Winter Short Course Championship London Romford Town 2

27.94 552 H 11/11/17 BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships Sheffield  2

28.01 548 H 30/10/16 Essex Senior Winter Championships 2016 Basildon Romford Town 2

28.16 539 H 29/11/15 Thanet Swim Club Advent County Qualifier Hartsdown Romford Town 3

28.20 537 H 30/11/14 Essex Senior Junior Championships Basildon Romford Town 2

28.24 535 H 05/11/16 London Region Winter Championships Stratford Romford Town 2

28.27 533 H 01/10/16 Romford Town David Jacobs 6th Memorial Gala Basildon Romford Town 3

28.34 529 H 05/06/16 Margate Open Meet 2016 Margate Romford Town 3

28.38 527 H 16/11/19 BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2019 Sheffield  2

28.39 526 F 18/07/15 Romford Town Open Meet 2015 Braintree Romford Town 3

28.47 522 H 10/11/18 BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2018 Sheffield  2

28.52 519 F 03/10/15 Romford Town SC 4th David Jacobs Memorial Gala Braintree  3

28.54 518  19/10/13 Romford Town SC 7th SC Meet Enfield Romford Town 3

28.55 518 F 01/11/14 Teamipswich Open Meet Ipswich  3

28.59 515 F 04/06/17 N&UEL Summer Invitational Meet 2017 East Ham Romford Town 4

28.65 512 H 25/10/15 Essex Senior Short Course Championships 2015 Basildon Romford Town 2

28.67 511  29/09/13 Romford Town SC 3rd David Jacobs Memorial Romford Romford Town 3

28.87 501 F 24/02/13 Essex County Championships Basildon Romford Town 2

29.31 478 H 24/02/13 Essex County Championships Basildon Romford Town 2

29.47 471 H 02/12/12 ASA London Winter Championships 2012 London Romford Town 2

29.72 459  20/10/12 Romford Town SC 6th SC Open Meet Romford Romford Town 3

29.89 451 F 19/02/12 Essex County Age Group Championships Basildon Romford Town 2

29.89 451 F 21/04/12 London Borough of Redridge Regional Sprint Fullwell Romford Town 2

29.95 448 F 23/09/12 Romford Town David Jacob Gala Romford Romford Town 3

30.09 442 H 19/02/12 Essex County Age Group Championships Basildon Romford Town 2

30.15 439  17/09/11 Romford Town David Jacobs Memorial Meet Enfield Romford Town 3

30.32 432 F 07/01/12 London Borough of Redbridge Winter Meet Fullwell Cross Romford Town 3
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30.32 432 F 07/01/12 London Borough of Redbridge Winter Meet Fullwell Cross Romford Town 3

31.29 393 F 19/02/11 Essex County Championships Southend Romford Town 2

31.69 378 H 19/02/11 Essex County Championships Southend Romford Town 2

32.04 366 H 23/10/10 teamipswich 25th Open Meet Ipswich Romford Town 2

32.56 349  06/11/10 Romford Town 3th Open Meet Enfield Romford Town 3

34.47 294  06/12/09 Guildford City Open Meet Guildford Romford Town 2

35.27 274 H 31/10/09 teamipswich Junior Open Ipswich Romford Town 2

35.32 273 H 24/01/10 Essex County Champs Grays Romford Town 2

35.89 260  08/11/09 Romford Town 2nd SC Meet Enfield Romford Town 3

40.66 179 H 25/10/08 teamipswich 23rd Junior Mt Ipswich Romford Town 2

41.53 168 H 24/01/09 Essex County AG Champs Grays Romford Town 2

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

28.38 527 H 16/11/19 BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2019 Sheffield  2

28.47 522 H 10/11/18 BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2018 Sheffield  2

27.94 552 H 11/11/17 BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships Sheffield  2

28.59 515 F 04/06/17 N&UEL Summer Invitational Meet 2017 East Ham Romford Town 4

28.24 535 H 05/11/16 London Region Winter Championships Stratford Romford Town 2

28.01 548 H 30/10/16 Essex Senior Winter Championships 2016 Basildon Romford Town 2

28.27 533 H 01/10/16 Romford Town David Jacobs 6th Memorial Gala Basildon Romford Town 3

28.34 529 H 05/06/16 Margate Open Meet 2016 Margate Romford Town 3

28.16 539 H 29/11/15 Thanet Swim Club Advent County Qualifier Hartsdown Romford Town 3

27.87 556 H 08/11/15 ASA London Region Winter Short Course Championship London Romford Town 2

28.65 512 H 25/10/15 Essex Senior Short Course Championships 2015 Basildon Romford Town 2

28.52 519 F 03/10/15 Romford Town SC 4th David Jacobs Memorial Gala Braintree  3

28.39 526 F 18/07/15 Romford Town Open Meet 2015 Braintree Romford Town 3

28.20 537 H 30/11/14 Essex Senior Junior Championships Basildon Romford Town 2

28.55 518 F 01/11/14 Teamipswich Open Meet Ipswich  3

28.54 518  19/10/13 Romford Town SC 7th SC Meet Enfield Romford Town 3

28.67 511  29/09/13 Romford Town SC 3rd David Jacobs Memorial Romford Romford Town 3

28.87 501 F 24/02/13 Essex County Championships Basildon Romford Town 2

29.31 478 H 24/02/13 Essex County Championships Basildon Romford Town 2

29.47 471 H 02/12/12 ASA London Winter Championships 2012 London Romford Town 2

29.72 459  20/10/12 Romford Town SC 6th SC Open Meet Romford Romford Town 3

29.95 448 F 23/09/12 Romford Town David Jacob Gala Romford Romford Town 3

29.89 451 F 21/04/12 London Borough of Redridge Regional Sprint Fullwell Romford Town 2

29.89 451 F 19/02/12 Essex County Age Group Championships Basildon Romford Town 2

30.09 442 H 19/02/12 Essex County Age Group Championships Basildon Romford Town 2

30.32 432 F 07/01/12 London Borough of Redbridge Winter Meet Fullwell Cross Romford Town 3

30.15 439  17/09/11 Romford Town David Jacobs Memorial Meet Enfield Romford Town 3

31.29 393 F 19/02/11 Essex County Championships Southend Romford Town 2

31.69 378 H 19/02/11 Essex County Championships Southend Romford Town 2

32.56 349  06/11/10 Romford Town 3th Open Meet Enfield Romford Town 3

32.04 366 H 23/10/10 teamipswich 25th Open Meet Ipswich Romford Town 2

35.32 273 H 24/01/10 Essex County Champs Grays Romford Town 2

34.47 294  06/12/09 Guildford City Open Meet Guildford Romford Town 2

35.89 260  08/11/09 Romford Town 2nd SC Meet Enfield Romford Town 3

35.27 274 H 31/10/09 teamipswich Junior Open Ipswich Romford Town 2

41.53 168 H 24/01/09 Essex County AG Champs Grays Romford Town 2

40.66 179 H 25/10/08 teamipswich 23rd Junior Mt Ipswich Romford Town 2
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